KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

NJIE MODOU
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
PLATINUM RAY ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
VF36E9HZC21654992 1 USED PEUGEOQT 407
HS CODE 87033290
TMBDG41U822623136 1 USED SKODA OCTAVIA
HS CODE 87033290
VF1IJMTDNG637677860 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE SCENIC
HS CODE 87033290
WBAAY71060FZ57229 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390
WBAAL71040KE74041 1 USED BMW 320
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2030041A350699 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2030061A211818 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2030041A524591 1 USED MERCEDES C200

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR016950000029517

1687.00 Kg
1350.00 Kg
1530.00 Kg
1445.00 Kg
1120.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

1500.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-01-29
KARIM EXPORT S.A

3

12.52 m3
11.08 m3
11.66 m3

9.84 m3

9.84 m3
11.79 m3
11.79 m3

11.79 m3



B/L BEANRSNDKR0169500000295173 Part 2

WBAAS71020FY47733 1 USED BMW 320 1120.00 Kg 9.84 m3
HS CODE 87033290
VF38BRHYE80953900 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 1399.00 Kg 11.30 m3

HS CODE 87033290
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